09.00

09.30

09.35

09.40

10.00

11.00
11.15

12.30

13.15

13.30

13.45

15.30

=NURFULIN

Agenda

New Headteacher’s Induction Programme - PDT-0119-T001

For Headteachers new to post from 2019-2020

Oak Hall — Norwich PDC
22" January 2020

Coffee

Welcome

Support for Headteachers

e How was your first term?

e Outline of the day, especially the afternoon clinics
e What have been the successes and challenges?

e Table discussion

Meeting the Challenge of Inclusion & School Improvement

Being Inclusive — Support from the Inclusion Team

Coffee & Networking

Human Resources — Managing Difficult Situations
Lunch (Provided) & Networking

What | learnt in my first year — the experience of a new
Headteacher

Jess Balado on behalf of
Educate Norfolk

Mary-Jane Edwards
Senior Adviser for Leadership
& Governance

Sonia Innes & Neil Henery on
behalf of Educate Norfolk
& Mentor Colleagues

Hannah Wheeler
Carbrooke CE Primary School

Andy Tovell
Inclusion Challenge Partner

Carole Human
HR Business Partner (Schools)

Mark Moore -
Ludham Primary

Question Time — questions to be asked to a panel of headteachers

Clinics

New headteachers will be able to discuss key issues with experts in:

Behaviour — Pete Atkins Human Resources — Carole Human

Governance — Paul Harker Finance - Martin Oswick

Safeguarding — Lucy Canning Achievement - Dom Mingaye, Neil Groves and
Kevin Blogg

End



