

Agenda

New Headteacher's Induction Programme - PDT-0119-T001

For Headteachers new to post from 2019-2020

Oak Hall - Norwich PDC

22nd January 2020

22 January 2020		
09.00	Coffee	
09.30	Welcome	Jess Balado on behalf of Educate Norfolk
09.35	Support for Headteachers	Mary-Jane Edwards Senior Adviser for Leadership & Governance
09.40	 How was your first term? Outline of the day, especially the after What have been the successes and cha Table discussion 	
10.00	Meeting the Challenge of Inclusion & Schoo	I Improvement Hannah Wheeler Carbrooke CE Primary School
	Being Inclusive – Support from the Inclusion	Andy Tovell Inclusion Challenge Partner
11.00	Coffee & Networking	
11.15	Human Resources – Managing Difficult Situa	Carole Human HR Business Partner (Schools)
12.30	Lunch (Provided) & Networking	Till Business Further (sensols)
13.15	What I learnt in my first year – the experient Headteacher	ce of a new Mark Moore – Ludham Primary
13.30	Question Time – questions to be asked to a panel of headteachers	
13.45	Clinics New headteachers will be able to discuss key issues with experts in:	
	Behaviour – Pete Atkins	Human Resources – Carole Human
	Governance – Paul Harker Safeguarding – Lucy Canning	Achievement - Dom Mingaye, Neil Groves and Kevin Blogg
15.30	End	